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202107150003
43510

07/15/2021
08:30:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COSTA MARIA
C

Instr
#:20150410000
116220

202107200003
50470

07/20/2021
08:14:02

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STANDRIDGE
STEVEN D

Instr
#:20160414000
121870

202108180004
02220

08/18/2021
08:09:53

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LAYTON
DONNA

Instr
#:20180730000
269650

202108250004
13360

08/25/2021
08:24:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
RICHARD F

Instr
#:20150729000
260240

202109140004
46820

09/14/2021
10:07:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TAYLOR
CLAYTON B

Instr
#:20160927000
354640

202109210004
58760

09/21/2021
08:49:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MANVILLE
EUGENE H

Instr
#:20091012000
384530

202109210004
58780

09/21/2021
08:51:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DOWNS
DIANNA
SMITH

Instr
#:20170712000
248650

202110280005
21700

10/28/2021
08:50:46

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAYES
TIMOTHY

Instr
#:20160212000
046840

202110290005
23770

10/29/2021
08:59:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FINOCCHIO
JOSEPH

Instr
#:20151023000
370720

202111180005
54950

11/18/2021
08:22:55

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PARKS
BENNY W

Instr
#:20111227000
390330

202111100005
43260

11/10/2021
08:16:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES DENTON
NANCY J

Instr
#:20160503000
146430

202111150005
48200

11/15/2021
10:15:45

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WILLIAMS
CARLA S

Instr
#:20110627000
186780

202111230005
63530

11/23/2021
01:59:30

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHWORT
H JONATHAN
PETER

Instr
#:20170731000
272140

202111240005
66010

11/24/2021
02:20:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEJ JR LLC Instr
#:20160517000
168380



202111240005
66000

11/24/2021
02:20:12

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LEJ JR LLC Instr
#:20160517000
168370

202111290005
67040

11/29/2021
10:18:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN
VIRGINIA F

Instr
#:20191113000
421180

202112080005
82880

12/08/2021
08:11:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MCCRACKEN
SAMUEL
JASON

Instr
#:20111205000
365540

202112010005
72680

12/01/2021
10:11:19

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES WHATLEY
PATRICK R

Instr
#:20170714000
252710

202112290006
10350

12/29/2021
08:47:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PUGH DALE T Instr
#:20120928000
370960

202201100000
09990

01/10/2022
08:37:35

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SHOTTS
CHARLES
EDWIN

Instr
#:20161128000
434210

202201210000
30710

01/21/2022
02:27:11

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES FELLER JOHN
THOMAS

Instr
#:20170612000
205040

202202100000
60410

02/10/2022
02:45:26

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAY
CHRISTINA

Instr
#:20180524000
181540

202203150001
05650

03/15/2022
08:10:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHARANIA
JASMIN S

Instr
#:20130225000
078850

202203180001
11270

03/18/2022
08:29:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120402000
112880

202203180001
11240

03/18/2022
08:29:21

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLLIS
KENNETH W

Instr
#:20120402000
112870

202204080001
45030

04/08/2022
08:38:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES VARNER
SCOTT

Instr
#:20160314000
082060

202207010002
61830

07/01/2022
08:39:07

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOLLESON
JAMES R

Instr
#:20190507000
154380

202206290002
59400

06/29/2022
12:29:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KRESSIG
AARON
JASON

Instr
#:20180312000
078690

202206300002
60080

06/30/2022
08:21:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BELL ROBERT
S

Instr
#:20130205000
050130

202207180002
81210

07/18/2022
11:02:27

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20170609000
202800


