Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202107150003 13510	07/15/2021 08:30:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COSTA MARIA					Instr #:20150410000 116220	
202107200003 50470	07/20/2021 08:14:02	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STANDRIDGE STEVEN D					Instr #:20160414000 121870	
02108180004 2220	08/18/2021 08:09:53	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYTON DONNA					Instr #:20180730000 269650	
202108250004 3360	08/25/2021 08:24:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS RICHARD F					Instr #:20150729000 260240	
202109140004 46820	09/14/2021 10:07:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TAYLOR CLAYTON B					Instr #:20160927000 354640	
202109210004 58760	09/21/2021 08:49:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MANVILLE EUGENE H					Instr #:20091012000 384530	
202109210004 58780	09/21/2021 08:51:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DOWNS DIANNA SMITH					Instr #:20170712000 248650	
202110280005 21700	10/28/2021 08:50:46	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAYES TIMOTHY					Instr #:20160212000 046840	
202110290005 23770	10/29/2021 08:59:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FINOCCHIO JOSEPH					Instr #:20151023000 370720	
202111180005 54950	11/18/2021 08:22:55	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PARKS BENNY W					Instr #:20111227000 390330	
202111100005 13260	11/10/2021 08:16:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	DENTON NANCY J					Instr #:20160503000 146430	
02111150005 8200	11/15/2021 10:15:45	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLIAMS CARLA S					Instr #:20110627000 186780	
02111230005 3530	11/23/2021 01:59:30	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHWORT H JONATHAN PETER					Instr #:20170731000 272140	
202111240005 66010	11/24/2021 02:20:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEJ JR LLC					Instr #:20160517000 168380	

202111240005 66000	11/24/2021 02:20:12	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LEJ JR LLC			Instr #:20160517000 168370	
202111290005 67040	11/29/2021 10:18:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN VIRGINIA F			Instr #:20191113000 421180	
202112080005 82880	12/08/2021 08:11:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCCRACKEN SAMUEL JASON			Instr #:20111205000 365540	
202112010005 72680	12/01/2021 10:11:19	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	WHATLEY PATRICK R			Instr #:20170714000 252710	
202112290006 10350	12/29/2021 08:47:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PUGH DALE T			Instr #:20120928000 370960	
202201100000 09990	01/10/2022 08:37:35	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SHOTTS CHARLES EDWIN			Instr #:20161128000 434210	
202201210000 30710	01/21/2022 02:27:11	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	FELLER JOHN THOMAS			Instr #:20170612000 205040	
202202100000 60410	02/10/2022 02:45:26	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY CHRISTINA			Instr #:20180524000 181540	
202203150001 05650	03/15/2022 08:10:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHARANIA JASMIN S			Instr #:20130225000 078850	
202203180001 11270	03/18/2022 08:29:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W			Instr #:20120402000 112880	
202203180001 11240	03/18/2022 08:29:21	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLLIS KENNETH W			Instr #:20120402000 112870	
202204080001 45030	04/08/2022 08:38:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	VARNER SCOTT			Instr #:20160314000 082060	
202207010002 61830	07/01/2022 08:39:07	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOLLESON JAMES R			Instr #:20190507000 154380	
202206290002 59400	06/29/2022 12:29:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KRESSIG AARON JASON			Instr #:20180312000 078690	
202206300002 60080	06/30/2022 08:21:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BELL ROBERT S			Instr #:20130205000 050130	
202207180002 81210	07/18/2022 11:02:27	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK CHRISTOPHE R			Instr #:20170609000 202800	